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From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 
Attachments: 

Team, 

Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 
4/28/2019 1:59:30 PM 
Mindala Wilcox [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b46bfd8ale12482fb4f973bea21d23c4-Mindala Wilcox]; Fred Jackson 
[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=b7154513b3a5468cab5e42bf795b937b-Fred Jackson]; Christopher E. Jackson 
[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=d28bfd2b0f274cd8af3119a3b715d010-Christopher E.]; Royce Jones 
[/0=1 nglewood/OU=CITY / cn=Recipients/cn=RoyceJones]; Lisa Trifiletti [I isa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Catherine 
Aguilar (catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com) [catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Whit Manley 
[WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; 
Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Addie Farrell [AFarrell@esassoc.com]; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard 
Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) [gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Loren Montgomery 
(loren@mcadvise.com) [loren@mcadvise.com]; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; 
Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; 
Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) [tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Robert Hodil 
(rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) [rhodil@coblentzlaw.com] 
Tom Gaul - Fehr & Peers (t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com) [t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Netai Basu 
(n.basu@fehrandpeers.com) [n.basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Mike Samuelson (M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com) 
[M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com]; John Gard (j.gard@fehrandpeers.com) [j.gard@fehrandpeers.com]; Matthew 
Bates (mbates@lightingdesignalliance.com) [mbates@lightingdesignalliance.com]; Iris Priestaf 
[IPriestaf@toddgroundwater.com]; Maureen Reilly [MReilly@toddgroundwater.com] 

IBEC: Updated schedule 
Draft IBEC DEIR Calendar Schedule revised 4.28.19v4.docx 

The updated IBEC EIR Schedule, version 4, dated April 28, 2019, is attached for your information. Please note the list of 
anticipated sections to be submitted on each date. Please let me know if you have questions. 

Thanks, 
Christina 


